KROGER COMMUNITY REWARDS

Arms Wide Open benefits from Kroger Community Rewards Program! Shop at your favorite local Kroger and a portion of your spending will benefit Arms Wide Open every time you use your Kroger Plus Card.

Visit the website @KROGER COMMUNITY REWARDS

Arms Wide Open benefits from Kroger Community Rewards Program! Shop at your favorite local Kroger and a portion of your spending will benefit Arms Wide Open every time you use your Kroger Plus Card.

Visit the website @ https://www.kroger.com/account/enrollCommunityRewardsNow to sign in or create an account, then select your preferred store. Follow the prompts to find our organization button. You can either enter our NPO # 97296 or our name. Arms Wide Open CMNTY DEV CORP. Follow the prompt to verify our organization and then click the ENROLL BUTTON.

PLEASE NOTE: You must have a Kroger Plus Card, available at any Kroger, to join the Community Rewards Program. Being a part of Kroger Community Rewards is an easy way to support our work to help the in-home aged and disabled. For more information about the program, please visit: https://www.kroger.com/account/enrollCommunityRewardsNow.

Enrollment in the program must be renewed each year on or after May 1. Thank you for enrolling or re-enrolling! to sign in or create an account, then select your preferred store. Follow the prompts to find our organization button. You can either enter our NPO # 97296 or our name. Arms Wide Open CMNTY DEV CORP. Follow the prompt to verify our organization and then click the ENROLL BUTTON.

PLEASE NOTE: You must have a Kroger Plus Card, available at any Kroger, to join the Community Rewards Program. Being a part of Kroger Community Rewards is an easy way to support our work to help the in-home aged and disabled. For more information about the program, please visit: www.kroger.com/community/rewards.

Enrollment in the program must be renewed each year on or after May 1. Thank you for enrolling or re-enrolling!